OFFER TO PURCHASE

Advantage Trailer Company LLC

5787 54TH AVE NORTH
St. Petersburg, FL, USA, 33709
P: (727) 546-3321

E: inffo@advantagetrailercompany.com

Tax ID: 62-8015666766-7

SOLD TO

KIWANIS SEMINOLE BREAKFAST CLUB P:(727) 639-7584

FL, USA

UNIT PURCHASED

E: brettkennedy65@gmail.com

VIN: 53NBE1629R1109948

TRAILER COMPANY

ORDER# C0-0013524
June 04, 2024

Sold by: DONNY PLUMEY

NEW - 2024 DIAMOND CARGO, 7X16 TA, ATC, WHITE SKU-01776

Unit Pricing
Installed Options

Products & Fees

Base Unit
81266 - 3/8 IN S-HOOK WITH SAFETY LATC 1 @ $4.95

TITLE FEE - FEE CHARGED BY STATE FOR
TITLING OF TRAILERS OVER 2000LBS
ADMINISTRATION FEE - ADMIN FEE FOR
TITLE/REGISTRATION PAPERWORK &
FILING

NEW TIRE FEE - F.S. 403.718 MANDATES A
$1.00 FEE FOR EACH NEW TIRE SOLD IN
THE STATE OF FLORIDA

TOTALS

OMi
$6,595.00 $6,595.00
$4.95 $4.95
$180.00
$75.00
$4.00 $259.00

Units

Installed Options
Products & Fees
Sub-Total
Pinellas Collected
Florida Tax

Total

Balance Due

$6,595.00
$4.95
$259.00
$6,858.95
$50.00
$396.24
$7,305.19
$7,305.19



