OFFER TO PURCHASE

Advantage Trailer Company LLC

5787 54TH AVE NORTH St. Petersburg, FL, USA, 33709 P: (727) 546-3321

E: info@advantagetrailercompany.com

Tax ID: 62-8015666766-7



SOLD TO

KIWANIS SEMINOLE BREAKFAST CLUB

FL, USA

P: (727) 639-7584

E: brettkennedy65@gmail.com

ORDER# CO-0013524 June 04, 2024

Sold by: DONNY PLUMEY

UNIT PURCHASED	VIN: 53NBE1629R1109948
----------------	------------------------

NEW - 2024 DIAMOND CARGO	D, 7X16 TA, ATC, WHITE	SK	U-017	76	OM i	i
Unit Pricing	Base Unit				\$6,595.00	\$6,595.00
Installed Options	81266 - 3/8 IN S-HOOK WITH SAFETY LATC	1	@	\$4.95	\$4.95	\$4.95
Products & Fees	Products & Fees TITLE FEE - FEE CHARGED BY STATE FOR TITLING OF TRAILERS OVER 2000LBS ADMINISTRATION FEE - ADMIN FEE FOR				\$180.00	
	TITLE/REGISTRATION PAPERWORK & FILING				\$75.00	
	NEW TIRE FEE - F.S. 403.718 MANDATES A \$1.00 FEE FOR EACH NEW TIRE SOLD IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA				\$4.00	\$259.00

TOTALS

Units	\$6,595.00
Installed Options	\$4.95
Products & Fees	\$259.00
Sub-Total	\$6,858.95
Pinellas Collected	\$50.00
Florida Tax	\$396.24
Total	\$7,305.19
Balance Due	\$7,305.19